数据库技术
17周  星期一（6月10日）         下午14：30——16：30
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	26
	A5103
	26
	范敏
	


信息安全概论
17周  星期三（6月12日）         晚上19：00——20：30
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	55
	A5205
	55
	尹宏鹏
	

	2
	
	55
	A5206
	55
	
	

	3
	
	55
	A5211
	55
	
	

	4
	
	55
	A5212
	55
	
	

	5
	
	32
	A5201
	32
	
	


信息融合与控制
17周  星期日（6月16日）         下午14：30——16：30
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	101
	A5205
	50
	郭茂耘
	

	2
	001
	
	A5207
	51
	
	

	3
	002
	117
	A5211
	58
	魏善碧
	

	4
	002
	
	A5212
	59
	
	

	5
	003
	75
	A5201
	38
	柴毅
	

	6
	003
	
	A5202
	37
	
	


